
Pl. 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

# 
82 

413 
121 
988 
474 
536 
224 

1 1 8 7  
219 

1 1 1 1  
744 
868 
281 
729 
916 

22 
33 

166 

Namn 
Alfred Torsborn 
Sebastian Novakovic 
Maximilian Vega 
Edwin Cederberg 
Ruben Nordin 
Johannes Rydberg 
Olle Lindelöf 
Melissa Edell 
Nils Magnusson 
Milo Johansson 
Melvin Unger 
Malte Edlund 
Ville Alriksson 
Lexian Brask 
Holger Pellny 
Holger Håkansson 
Elias Thelin 
Loke Andersson 

Klubb 
Ulricehamns MK 
Hökensås MCK 
BMK Uddevalla 
Örebro MK 
Varbergs MK 
Lidköpings MCK 
Falköpings MK 
Skene MS 
Stenun gs un ds  M S 
MK Tranan 
Lidköpings MCK 
FMCK Borås 
FMCK Borås 
Stenun gs un ds  M S 
FMCK Borås 
Tidaholms MK 
MC Alingsås 
Stenun gs un ds  M S 

Märke 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 
KTM 
KTM 

GasGas 
KTM 
Yamaha 
KTM 
KTM 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
KTM 
Yamaha 

V. 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
6 

Total T. 
15:43.309 
16:25.348 
16:27.071 
16:37.478 
17:18.490 
17:54.373 
15:47.136 
15:54.821 
15:55.407 
15:56.682 
16:12.430 
16:14.415 
16:24.413 
16:30.625 
16:58.654 
17:10.124 
18:14.460 
16:49.812 

Diff 

42.039 
43.762 
54.169 

1:35.181 
2:11.064 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

42.039 

Avg. Speed 

41,278 

Best Lap Tm 

1:54.683 

Best Speed 

42,440 

Best Lap by 

82 - Alfred Torsborn 
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Licensed to:  Kinds MK 

VGC GH/U RM- VETERAN 
GH 

85GH Heat 3 

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:22:13 

Kinds MK 1,352 km 

2024-04-20 15:15 


